Diesellokomotiven 3074 und 3075

Diesellokomotiven 8374 und 8375 (HAMO)

Schaltbild fir 3075




A WN PP

0o ~N O Ol

10

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Diesellokomotiven Art. 8374 (Hamo) E—81

Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)
Lichtkorper

Abschirmblech
Zylinderschraube
Motordrehgestell (komplett)
Treibgestell

Beisatzrad

Lagerbolzen

Beisatzrad

Zwischenradsatz

Zahnrad

Treibachsenteil
Haftreifen

Treibrad mit Haftreifen
Feldmagnet

Anker

Motorschild
Zylinderschraube
BUrstenpaar
UKW-Drossel

Rahmen
Puffer

Gluhlampe

Stitzblech

Linsensenkschraube

Kupplung

Drehgestellrahmen (Treibgestell)
Zylinderschraube

Drehgestell (komplett)
Zylinderansatzschraube
Drehgestellrahmen (Drehgestell)

Schleifer

Senkschraube
Lotstitzpunkt
Zylinderschraube
Gleichrichter
Austauschkupplung

Z30/13

Z32/14
Z33
Z33
222

236310
225630
225640
751510
227280
227290
222610
223100
222630
216770
225460
222330
7154

222350
220560
217450
216730
785600
600300
600910
236330
761070
600150
214620
786190
701560
225570
785070
227300
753510
225550
227310
785050
221790
785050
600880
704170



	8374
	Teile


