

	Diesellokomotiven Art. 83	374 (Ha	amo)	E-81
1	Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)	_	_	236310
2	Lichtkörper			225630
3	Abschirmblech			225640
4	Zylinderschraube			751510
	Motordrehgestell (komplett)			227280
5	Treibgestell			227290
6	Beisatzrad	Z30/13		222610
7	Lagerbolzen			223100
8	Beisatzrad	Z32/14		222630
10	Zwischenradsatz	Z33		216770
11	Zahnrad	Z33		225460
13	Treibachsenteil	Z22	D12	222330
14	Haftreifen			7154
15	Treibrad mit Haftreifen		D12	222350
16	Feldmagnet			220560
17	Anker			217450
18	Motorschild			216730
19	Zylinderschraube			785600
20	Bürstenpaar			600300
21	UKW-Drossel			600910
25	Rahmen			236330
26	Puffer			761070
27	Glühlampe			600150
28	Stützblech			214620
29	Linsensenkschraube			786190
30	Kupplung			701560
32	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			225570
33	Zylinderschraube			785070
34	<b>U U U U</b>			227300
35	Zylinderansatzschraube			753510
36	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			225550
37	Schleifer			227310
38	Senkschraube			785050
	Lötstützpunkt			221790
	Zylinderschraube			785050
	Gleichrichter			600880
	Austauschkupplung			704170